Tab. J.1 Pocet bytii podle stadia rozestavénosti v Kralovéhradeckém kraji a jeho okresech

v 1. pololeti 2007

Zahajené byty

Dokoncené byty

skute¢nost

index
2007/2006

skute¢nost

index
2007/2006

Kraj celkem
v tom okresy:
Hradec Kralové
Ji¢in
Nachod
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov

920

257
116
157
142
248

131,4

165,8

59,2
141,4
165,1
163,2

638

349
79
62
40

108

133,8

179,9
149,1
55,4
67,8
183,1




